3

Nr.

-

190
181
182
191
185
184
187
183

© 00 N oo a b~ W DN

188

-
o

189

DNF 186

Name
TRNKA
KOVAR
BUSCHEK
WIDHALM
KOREN
VRBIK
HAJEK
BUSCHEK
LOSCHL

KOKAS

LADINIG

Marlen
Stefan
Paul
Lorenz
Matias
Andon
Alexander
Anton
Florian

Raphael

Luca

STARBIKE-CYCLOCROSS #1

Kat.
u-17
uU-15
U-15
uU-15
U-15
uU-15
U-15
U-13
u-17

U-13

ORV-JC

13.11.2017

Nachwuchs

UCI-Code
SVK20011209
AUT20020515
AUT20020719
AUT20030522
SVK20021230
SVK20030724
AUT20030719
AUT20040423
AUT20011213
AUT20041107

AUT20021122

Bl
Wien
Wien

Wien

Wien
Wien
Wien

Wien

NO

Verein

SVK

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

Specialized Mountainbiker. AT
SVK

SVK

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

13.11.2017

Zeit

19:00,2



Pl. Nr.
1 101
2 102
3 115
4 113
5 105
6 114
DNF 112

Name

HEIGL Nadja
MAIR Silke
LECHNER Maria
STOCKER Brigitte
WACHT Stefanie
TRISKA Monika
KLUGHOFER Nora

STARBIKE-CYCLOCROSS #1
13.11.2017
Frauen
Kat. UCI-Code Bl Verein
W Elite AUT19960215 Wien SU Bikestore Team
W Elite  AUT19830515 OO RC Arbd Felbermayr Wels
BC AUT19830305 Wien 13.11.2017

W Elite GER19750503 Stmk ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk.

WMI  AUT19780802 Wien MITZI and FRIENDS /WCC
BC AUT19870509 NO

WMI  AUT19800530 Wien MITZI and FRIENDS /WCC

Zeit
43:10



Pl. Nr.
1 143
2 156
3 153
4 157
5 147
6 139
7 122
8 127
9 121
10 144
11 133
12 146
13 140
14 148
15 125
16 163
17 37
18 165
19 123
20 38
21 145
22 151
23 141
24 131
25 124
26 152
27 135
28 155
29 138
30 142
31 158
32 154
33 149
34 128
35 132
36 126
37 118
38 117
39 159
40 137
41 120
42 162
43 119
44 116
45 136
46 134
47 150
48 129
DNF 130
DNF 160

DNF 164

Name
HERMANEK
REICH
BAUERNBERGER
BALLENDAT
HEYNE
MITTERBACHER
TEUBENBACHER
KAIDER
GLETTER
OCHSENHOFER
DOVZAN
KAMPER

DREU
PERSTINGER
APPELTAUER
LASSACHER
RICHTER
ARTENJAK
LIEBMANN
RAIMUND
MITTERLEHNER
FERSTL
STAMCAR
LEITNER
GRUBER
SUTTER
MAYRHOFER
SCHUTZENHOFER
PRANDSTOTTER
BUCHINGER
NIEGL

MALIK
GRANADIA
LOCSEI
SOULES
SCHRODER
MULLER
PURKL

DIVIS

SCHOLL
SAILER
ANDERLE
STEINER
GOLLINGER
HEIDENHOFER
PREISSLER
KARGL
GEMMATO

GRITSCH
DA ROSA
NIMPFER

Michael
Andreas
Lukas
Till

Robin
Michael
Gerald
Thomas
Manfred
Peter
Damjan
Hans-Peter
Robert
Andreas
Samuel
UIf

Paul
Bernhard
Mario
Wilfried
Andreas
Christian
Thomas
Markus
Markus
Fabian
Johann
Christian
Gerhard
Johannes
Florian
Christian
Martin
Gabor
Sebastian
Andreas
Christian
Ronnie
Markus
Karl
Christian
Christian
Franz
Engelbert
Christoph
Lukas
Manfred
Cristian

Dominic
Guilherme
Daniel

STARBIKE-CYCLOCROSS #1

ORV BC
Elite
Am

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC
u23
M
Ml
M

ORV BC
M

ORV BC
Am

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC
M

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC
M

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC
M I

ORV BC
M I

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC

ORV BC

13.11.2017
40min
UCI-Code

AUT 19830420
AUT19760818
AUT 19840207
AUT 19850404
AUT19811224
AUT19710705
AUT19780520
AUT19730115
AUT19710720
AUT19871222
SLO19911231
AUT 19830922
AUT19770304
AUT19790312
AUT19971210
AUT19710828
AUT 19650812
AUT19760209
AUT 19841005
AUT19700215
AUT19710302
AUT19780505
AUT19821016
AUT19690919
AUT19840120
AUT19820716
AUT19730113
AUT 19860504
AUT 19640917
AUT19721122
AUT 19840413
AUT19720516
AUT19791119
HUN19760626
AUT19730131
AUT19720210
AUT19710806
AUT19710729
AUT19750101
AUT19730821
AUT19601125
AUT 19700402
AUT 19580328
AUT 19540413
AUT19810923
AUT19830104
AUT19600727
AUT19700327

AUT19900108
POR19830502
AUT19740919

Bl
NO
NO

Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
NO
Wien
Stmk
Wien
NO
NO
NO
NO
Wien
Stmk
Wien
Wien
Stmk
Wien
NO
Wien
00
Wien
NO
Wien
NO
Wien
Wien
Wien
NO
Wien
NO

Wien
Wien
NO
NO
NO
3512
NO
Wien
Tirol
Stmk
Bgld
1030
Wien
Wien

Wien
Wien
ST

Verein

RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
28.10.2017

13.11.2017

13.11.2017

10.11.2017

2017-04-14

RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
Wiener Sport-Club
13.11.2017

ARBO SKR Duratec
UNION Cycling Team
19.04.2017

21.10.2017

2017-10-28

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien
Radteam Leoben

FREE EAGLE Fun Racingteam
ARBO Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
13.11.2017

FREE EAGLE Fun Racingteam
09.01.2017

Wiener Sport-Club
15.01.2017

13.11.2017

10.11.2017

13.11.2017

10.11.2017

10.11.2017

04.01.2017

10.11.2017

04.01.2017

ARBO Radclub Médling
31.03.2017

13.11.2017

13.11.2017

16.12.2016

WHC X-Sport Vosendorf
13.11.2017

03.01.2017

05.11.2017

ARBO Kollar Cycling Team
13.11.2017

Radunion St.Johann
23.10.2017

LMB - Leichtathletik MittelburgL.
12.08.2017

31.03.2017

07.11.2017

the cycleneers
brilli brilliant unicorn
Graz

Zeit
42:50
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Nr.

54

14
15

46

12

28
35
17
35
13

48
44
21
42
20
31
53
29
51
47
41
32
43
18
45
27
49
33
52
34

23
36
40
50

Name
HAUER

VAN DEN HOOVEL

MAIR
PECHHACKER
HEIGL

HOFER
VERMEULEN
TEUBENBACHER
SMYKAL
HORSCHLAGER
WIDHALM
HERZOG
KRENN

MAYER
DEPPNER
KOPPENSTEINER
HEIGL

BARTL

HAGER
BECVAR
WEBER

VOSKA
STEINER
WIEDNER
RETTEGI
TAZREITER
WEGSCHEIDER
SCHOBER
OBERMEIER
ESBERGER
CAPEK
WIEDNER
SIEGL
OBERLEITNER
WASNER
MAHMIC
HOFFMANN
PENDL

SCHRATTENECKER

LUX

STEFFEK
PETERSTORFER
BUR Zsolt

Gerald
Simon
Thomas
Jurgen
Philipp
Andreas
Moran
Bernd
Martin
Johannes
Thomas
Michael
Gerhard
Andreas
Peter
Klaus
Leopold
Johann
Dominik
Wolf
Matthias
Thomas
Georg
Dominik
Richard
Georg
Roman
Bernhard
Mario
Thomas
Mark
Alfred
Sergej
Manfred
Leopold
Nedzad
Tristan
Peter

Josef

Laurin
Joachim
Tobias

Zsolt

STARBIKE-CYCLOCROSS #1

13.11.2017
60min
Kat. UCI-Code Bl
Elite AUT19711123 Wien
Elite GER19900712
Am AUT19710312 00
Ml AUT19701217 NO
U 23 AUT19930908  --
Elite AUT19910208 00
Am AUT19970614 Stmk
Am/M  AUT19810923 NO
Elite SVK19930805  --
Elite AUT19901211 NO
MTBM 3 AUT19650518 Wien
Am AUT19810703 NO
Am AUT19830830 00
Am AUT19790812 Wien
Ml AUT19710824 Wien
ORVBC AUT19771101 3385
Ml AUT19660122 Wien
MTBM2 AUT19690712 NO
U 23 AUT19940428 0O
Am AUT19800419 Wien
Am AUT19880607 Wien
Ml AUT19680724 NO
Ml AUT19650228 Stmk
Elite AUT19901222 NO
Ml AUT19740303 Wien
Am AUT19860304 Tirol
Am AUT19890911 NO
Ml AUT19760506 NO
ORV BC AUT19910207 2201
Ml AUT19700629 NO
Am AUT19870304 Wien
Elite AUT19680810 NO
Ml AUT19710125 00
M Il AUT19591006 NO
Ml AUT19680408 00
U 23 BIH19970928 Wien
Jun AUT19980208 NO
Ml AUT19730104 00
M IV AUT19560929 00
Am AUT19970125 NO
Am AUT19821225 Stmk
MTB JUN AUT19981019 Sbg
Elite HUN19810801  --

Verein

SU Bikestore Team

RC Arb6 Felbermayr Wels
Radsportunion St. Polten
Ghunsa KMC

Hrinkow Advarics Cycleangteam
RC ARBO Trieben

RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
SVK

Radsportunion St. Polten
Specialized Mountainbiker. AT
ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
ARBO-Radsport Kiesl

Wiener Sport-Club

SU Bikestore Team
08.01.2017

SU Bikestore Team

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
ARBO Grassinger Lambach
brilli brilliant unicorn

the cycleneers

RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
RC steinerfernsehservice

RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
ARBO Wienenergie Réhsler&Co
Team Physio 1.0

RC Neulengbach
Radsportunion St. Polten
14.06.2017

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
2RadChaoten.com HQ

RC ASKO sunpor St. Pélten
ARBO-Radsport Kiesl

Rad Club Kreuzer
ARBO-Radsport Kiesl

ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien

NO RadUnion

RC ARBO SK Véest

ARBO Grassinger Lambach

Racing Team Paintball-Fritz
EsrRacing by BernhardKohl
Union RC Wals-Siezenheim
HUN

Zeit
01:07:21



